
Div # Division Name Phone Email  Location Alt. Contact
98 Anch. Property Management Office Marcus Andrews Procurement Specilist I/II 754‐3400 marcus.andrews@alaska.gov Anchorage Jonathon Harshfield
97 Juneau Property Management Office Daren Denney Procurement Specilist I 465‐2172 daren.denney@alaska.gov Juneau Jonathon Harshfield
1 Governor's Office Jim Hoff Procurement Technician 465‐3014 james.hoff@alaska.gov Juneau Dorothy Whitehead
2 Administration Janice Neal Procurement Specialist IV 465‐5758 janice.neal@alaska.gov Juneau Linda Polk
3 Law Kevin Ridges Procurement Specialist I 465‐3662 kevin.ridges@alaska.gov Juneau Patricia Hull
4 Revenue Dorie Choquette Administrative Operations Manage465‐2313 dorie.choquette@alaska.gov Juneau Brad Ewing
5 Education and Early Development Laurel Shoop Procurement Specialist III 465‐8654 laurel.shoop@alaska.gov Juneau

5
Alaska Commission on Postsecondary 
Education James Ackerman Administrative Manager 465‐6698 james.ackerman@alaska.gov Juneau Charlene Morrison

6 Health and Social Services Cory Kim Procurement Specialist I 465‐2338 cory.kim@alaska.gov Juneau Susan Jabal
7 Labor and Workforce Development Kathy O'Rourke Procurement Specialist III 269‐4867 kathy.orourke@alaska.gov Anchorage Brad Waldron

8
Commerce, Community and Economic 
Development Fernando Pintang Procurement Specialist I 465‐3362 fernando.pintang@alaska.gov Juneau Robert Roys

9 Military and Veterans Affairs Thomas Johnson Procurement Specialist I 428‐7223 tf.johnson@alaska.gov JBER Bobbi Brauneis
10 Natural Resources David Baker Procurement Specialist I 269‐8665 david.baker@alaska.gov Anchorage Christopher Brooks
11 Fish and Game Bethany Carlile Administrative Assistant III 465‐4147 bethany.carlile@alaska.gov Juneau Dave Mitchell
12 Public Safety Dawn Rifenberick Procurement Specialist I 269‐6635 dawn.rifenberick@alaska.gov Anchorage Jacqueline Lea
13 Telecommunication (OIT) Lehea Benner 465‐1445 lehea.benner@alaska.gov Juneau Gail Thompson

16
Transportation and Public Facilities (Fleet 
Property Officer/Equipment Fleet) Kristi Futrel Contracting Officer III 269‐0793 kristi.futrel@alaska.gov Anchorage Jonathan Skinner

18  Environmental Conservation Rick Cottrell Procurement Specialist I 465‐5032 rick.cottrell@alaska.gov Juneau Christine Mash
20 Corrections Maria Ostlie Procurement Specialist I 465‐3337 maria.ostlie@alaska.gov Juneau Joshua Smith
25 Transportation and Public Facilities Ian Martin Procurement Specialist I 465‐8854 ian.martin@alaska.gov Juneau Chris Hunt

25
Transportation and Public Facilities (South 
East Region/Marine Hwy. and HQ) Josiah Churchill Supply Technician II 465‐6972 josiah.churchill@alaska.gov Juneau Amy Deininger

25
Transportation and Public Facilities 
(Northern Region) Sarah Conlon Procurement Specialist I 451‐2222 sarah.conlon@alaska.gov Fairbanks Pamela Lord

25
Transportation and Public Facilities (Central 
Region) Joel Balzer Procurement Specialist I 269‐0867 joel.balzer@alaska.gov Anchorage Frank Coppa

31 Legislative Affairs Alex Fredrick Supply Officer 465‐3853 alex.fredrick@akleg.gov Juneau JC Kestel
33 Legislative Audit Stacy Nylen Administrative Assistant II 465‐3830 stacy.nylen@alaska.gov Juneau Kris Curtis
41 AK Court System Deanna Hoey Finance Officer 264‐8225 dhoey@akcourts.us    Anchorage Rhonda McLeod
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